ISO9001:2008
Valve
DJF
JELMP
JELP/G
MCS
4V100
4V200

Switching Frequency 5 Cycles / Sec.
Response Time 0.05 Sec.
Ordering Code
Specification
4V300 Series
Solenoid Valve, Air Piloted Valve
Specification Coil and Type Standard  Voltage WiringSeries Code Port size Connection and Initial status
300 Series4V: 5/2 (3) way solenoid valve
4A: 5/2 (3) way air pilot valve
3V: 3/2 way solenoid valve
3A: 3/2 way air pilot valve
Blank:  Without light terminal
LD:  Brown with light terminal
LD1:  White with light terminal
W:  Lead wire
Joint
4A310-10
4V310-10B
4V310-10
4V320-10
4V330-10
Overall Dimension
4V310-08 4V310-10
4V320-08 4V320-10
4V330-08 4V330-10
4V300 Series
Solenoid Valve, Air Piloted Valve
4V300 4V300
10: Single coil
20: Double coil
30C: Mid-position closed
30E: Mid-position exhausted
30P: Mid-position pressed
Blank: Threaded
B: Sub-plated mounted
   (for 5/2,5/3 way only)
NC: 3/2 way normal close
NO: 3/2 way normal open
ISO9001:2008
Valve

Switching Frequency 5 Cycles / Sec.
Response Time 0.05 Sec.
Ordering Code
Specification
4V300 Series
Solenoid Valve, Air Piloted Valve
Specification Coil and Type Standard  Voltage WiringSeries Code Port size Connection and Initial status
300 Series4V: 5/2 (3) way solenoid valve
4A: 5/2 (3) way air pilot valve
3V: 3/2 way solenoid valve
3A: 3/2 way air pilot valve
Blank:  Without light terminal
LD:  Brown with light terminal
LD1:  White with light terminal
W:  Lead wire
Joint
4A310-10
4V310-10B
4V310-10
4V320-10
4V330-10
Overall Dimension
4V310-08 4V310-10
4V320-08 4V320-10
4V330-08 4V330-10
4V300 Series
Solenoid Valve, Air Piloted Valve
4V300 4V300
10: Single coil
20: Double coil
30C: Mid-position closed
30E: Mid-position exhausted
30P: Mid-position pressed
Blank: Threaded
B: Sub-plated mounted
   (for 5/2,5/3 way only)
NC: 3/2 way normal close
NO: 3/2 way normal open
ISO9001:2008
Valve

4V420-15
4V430C-15
Ordering Code
Specification
Specification Coil and Type Standard  Voltage
4V: 5/2(3) way solenoid valve
4A: 5/2(3) way air pilot valve
3V: 3/2 way solenoid valve
3A: 3/2 way air pilot valve
Series Code Port size Connection and Initial status
W - F
Blank:  Without light terminal
LD:  Brown with light terminal
LD1:  White with light terminal
W:  Lead wire
Wiring Joint
1 F-20 F
4V400 Series
Solenoid Valve, Air Piloted Valve
4V300 Series
Solenoid Valve, Air Piloted Valve
4V300
4V400
10: Single coil
20: Double coil
30C: Mid-position closed
30E: Mid-position exhausted
30P: Mid-position pressed
Blank: Threaded
B: Sub-plated mounted
   (for 5/2,5/3 way only)
NC: 3/2 way normal close
NO: 3/2 way normal open